
TRANSMAROC 2024

DEBUTANTS

CLASSEMENT GENERAL PROVISOIRE APRES ETAPE 2

1 11 PIERME Frank /CANAC Yves Débutant 193 11 23 1 11 497 4 5 4 0 0 556 749

2 20 GUTZWILLER Stéphane/GARZINO Vincent Débutant 531 18 48 21 44 284 6 7 1 0 0 429 960 211 211

3 12 MEILLERE  Zizou/MEILLERE Marie Débutant 790 48 20 42 8 103 2 6 5 0 0 234 1024 64 275

4 15 LE BRAS Laurent/LE BRAS Christelle Débutant 494 123 63 16 30 398 4 18 2 0 0 654 1148 124 399

5 10 MATHIEU Christophe/CALDEIRA Antonio Débutant 783 23 29 4 42 471 146 29 0 0 0 744 1527 379 778

6 18 LE CŒUR Laurent/GUILLARD Vincent Débutant 1001 32 135 68 50 346 72 35 1 0 0 739 1740 213 991

7 16 ROMAIN Christian-Yves/ROMAIN Françoise Débutant 1262 81 419 0 26 495 13 17 7 0 0 1058 2320 580 1571

8 23 LECLERC Rudy/LECLERC Eloi Débutant 1457 73 98 34 89 669 91 50 3 0 0 1107 2564 244 1815

9 21 MAURICE Théodore/COLLET Margaux Débutant 1483 180 720 35 125 214 66 17 2 0 0 1359 2842 278 2093

10 17 MALSERGENT Jean-Louis/MALSERGENT Marie-Noëlle Débutant 2715 82 237 40 167 634 80 25 1 0 0 1266 3981 1139 3232

11 22 GARABEDIAN Jean-Michel/GARABEDIAN Valérie Débutant 2508 172 107 86 211 691 170 117 5 0 0 1559 4067 86 3318

12 14 LAIR Christian/BRAUDEAU Catherine Débutant 2368 432 248 239 273 897 50 109 8 0 0 2256 4624 557 3875

13 19 PEIN Loïc/GERMOND Thomas Débutant 2818 708 347 20 62 643 130 19 11 0 0 1940 4758 134 4009
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